
3/4/2026 NETSYNC B TXST-DIR-2025-12053-TXSTATE  3100297561 Transceiver Modules 132,843.90$           
3/2/2026 ECS SOUTHWEST, LLP U TXST-IDIQ-2024-10742-PDC 5200001664 Supple Science Re-Roof - consultant 121,980.00$           
3/6/2026 LAKELAND TOURS LLC DBA WORLDSTRIDES K TXST-STUABR-2024-10553-SA 3100297719 TXST-London & Paris-Hale-Fine Arts & Com 111,186.00$           
3/5/2026 CANVA S TXST-SOFTWAR-2024-10222-VPIT 4500172363 FY26 Canva Subscription 108,360.28$           
3/6/2026 EMBASSY SUITES BY HILTON SAN MARCOS K TXST-HTL/CNF-2025-11990-TJCTC 3100297927 Lodging Meals Parking and Conference 105,927.00$           
3/4/2026 PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINANCIAL SERVI K Exempt Per UPPS 05.02.02 (05.01 O) 4500172343 Postage clearing 100,000.00$           
3/6/2026 TYCO TECHNOLOGY GMBH B TXST-EQUA-2026-13852-FAC 5100004975 Star Park IRL Heat Exchanger Replacement 92,921.03$             
3/5/2026 CARAHSOFT TECHNOLOGY CORP B TIPTAP-2025-11546-TXSTATE 4500172358 Island Mgmt Browser 3/1/2026-2/28/2027 90,957.34$             
3/4/2026 TEXAS AIRSYSTEMS, LLC B TXST-F-MISC-2026-13396-FAC 5100004967 Archives & Research Humidity Control (F) 79,900.00$             
3/6/2026 BESTOUR GREECE SMPC K TXST-STUABR-2022-7059-SA  3100297782 TXST-Greece-Czysewska- Psychology 73,260.00$             
3/4/2026 RICOH USA, INC. B TXST-BUYB-2024-9727-Procure 4500172333 Services & Production 72,442.64$             
3/5/2026 IDATA INCORPORATED K TXST-SOFTWAR-2026-13727-Res_Div  3100297725 Data Cookbook License – Data Intelligenc 53,000.00$             
3/6/2026 EDEN TRAVEL INTERNATIONAL LTD K TXST-STUABR-2022-8388-SA  3100297800 TXST-London-Woytek-Biology 51,696.00$             
3/6/2026 LAKELAND TOURS LLC DBA WORLDSTRIDES K TXST-STUABR-2024-10553-SA  3100297846 TXST-London & Cambridge-English-Ellis-La 49,200.00$             
3/4/2026 EMBASSY SUITES BY HILTON SAN MARCOS K TXST-HTL/CNF-2026-13826-TSSC  3100297632 Food/Bev. - Coffee 43,600.00$             
3/6/2026 EDEN TRAVEL INTERNATIONAL LTD K TXST-STUABR-2022-8388-SA 3100297844 TXST-Japan & Vietnam-Underhill-Fashion M 41,500.00$             
3/6/2026 EDUCATIONAL SERVICES ABROAD K TXST-STUABR-2024-10671-SA  3100297863 TXST-London & Amsterdam-Fields-Geography 40,200.00$             
3/2/2026 TFL, INC. U TXST-JOC-2024-10684-PDC 5200001665 LBJSC Water Damage 38,260.20$             
3/4/2026 HEAT FUSION WELDING LLC U TXST-IDIQ-2025-12386-FAC 5100004966 Bonding - Pump House New Ramp 33,704.32$             
3/3/2026 FITZ ASSOCIATES, LLC B TXST-CP-2024-10230-Procure 5100004965 Bonding - Nurse Bldg Replace Wheelchair Lift 33,599.29$             
3/3/2026 GENESIS AERO U TXST-UNIVSOL-2025-12124-VPGOI 4500172316 Spring 2026 23,625.00$             
3/6/2026 SANT'ANNA INSTITUTE SORRENTO LINGUE K TXST-STUABR-2021-6438-SA  3100297931 TXST-Italy-Amalfi Coast-DiMauro-Jackson- 22,965.00$             
3/6/2026 BLUUM USA INC B TXST-BUYB-2025-11513-TXSTATE  3100297895 Chief RPA Elite Universal Projector Moun 22,908.00$             
3/4/2026 MTECH INC B TXST-GSA-2026-13844-TXSTATE 4500172344 2250.025-03 QTAC RISER PLATFORM 22,868.70$             
3/6/2026 ASIA-PACIFIC ACADEMIC K TXST-STUABR-2024-10267-SA 3100297908 TXST-India-Titus-Love-Human Development 21,000.00$             
3/6/2026 UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS AT AUSTIN K TXST-IA-2025-11127-MEADCTR  3100297911 Bureau of Economics Geology; Contract TX 18,500.00$             
3/6/2026 TECHCENTER DESIGN, INC. B TXST-SRCWL-2024-10377-FAC 5200001669 Education Building Room 4039 FF&E 18,020.77$             
3/4/2026 SHELTON KELLER GROUP B TXST-OMNI-2026-13864-PDC 5200001668 JCK 360 International Affairs 16,644.03$             
3/3/2026 512 REFRIGERATION SERVICES, LLC B TXST-TIPTAP-2026-13804-FAC 5100004964 HARRIS DINING HALL- FREEZER DOORS REPLAC 16,476.00$             
3/2/2026 PFM SOLUTIONS LLC S TXST-SOFTWAR-2023-8157-BUD 4500172308 Pre-paid package for training 16,250.00$             
3/2/2026 MPULSE HEALTHCARE & TECHNOLOGY LLC B TXST-EI-2022-7372-Procure  3100297352 Microsoft Surface Laptop Copilot  PC   1 16,128.24$             
3/3/2026 EVIDENT SCIENTIFIC S TXST-MISC3RD-2022-7604-MSEC 3100297498 Year 5 of 5: Platinum Service Contract o 15,845.98$             
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